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I 
Name of Finn (If any) of 

wbich Licens .. is a 
Mem ber. or Registered 

Company Gn whose B.ball L1ceD!lt8. Name of Licensee. Registered om ••. 

______ I Licen. •• ~. beid_. ___________ _ 

!io. of I 
--'.---
11956 

12198 

11960 

10509 

3170 
12219 

11930 

10618 
10878 
12667 
11665 

1270 
12932 

13033 

12033 
11828 
12937 

12203 
10480 
12858 

10836 
10521 

11990 

10514 

12898 

11682 
13266 
11541 
11250 
10584 . 

11831 
12026 
12737 
11838 
11858 
12752 

11719 

12751 
12874 

13000 
11200 
12796 
11714 

8960 
10617 

10600 

11187 

10535 

12773 
13005 

10660 

10606 

10500 

12655 
10603 
12030 
11936 

Lawson, Thomas Ridley 

Lea.therbarrow, William 
Woodcock 

Leighton, Herbert Ernest 

Lees, James Henry 

Leete, Charles Walker 
Lennox, Gordon John 

Lawson, Eric .. 

Levy, William Percival •. 
Lewis, Henry Percy 
Lewis, Herbert 
Lifliton, Edward Francis 
Limbrick. William Isaac 
Lindsay, Herbert Edwin 

Lindsay, William Burns 
Souter 

Linn, Hugh 
Linn; William David 
Lisle, George •. 

Litchfield, Albert 
Little, Alfred George 
Livingstone, Henry Gillie~ 

Lloyd, Walter Birch 
Hedditch, Walter Ernest 

Loadsman, Albert Charles 
, Ernest 

Lodge, Claude William 

Lohrey, Leslie James 

London, Andrew Pearce .. 
Long, Alfred Hibbs 
,Long, William Oliver 
Loudoun, Alexander 
Lovegrove, John Edwin .. 

Lovegrove, Stanley William 
Lowe, Charles .• 
Luke, Henry Cox 
Lund, Herman Marius 
Lundon, David Hobson .. 
Luscombe, George Under· 

lay 
Lusk, Newell Wi Iii a m 

Butler 
Lynskey,~chaeIJoseph 
,Lynskey, Patrick 

Lyon, William James 
Macassey, Eustace Linden 
MacDonald, Francis Arthur 
Mackay, Ernest Oswald .. 

Mackay, !Wbert 
Mackenzie, Hugh !WSS 

Mackenzie, Donald 

Mackerras and Hazlett (Li· 
mited) , 

Mackesy, Charles Ernest 
Randolph _ 

Ma.cla.ine, Alexander James 
Findlay, Robert Frank •. 

MacLeod, Alexander 
Nicholson 

Macradie, Alexander Ed. 
mund 

Thomas Lees and 
Sons 

J. M. Lennox 

Levin and Co. (Li. 
mited) 

Lewis and Co. 

Linn and Grover 
G. Lisle and Co. 

H. G. Livingstone 
and Co. 

Lloyds and Hedditch 

Ledge and Co. 

Lehrey and Co. 

London and C.o. 

J. and G. Lovegrove 
and Co. 

Lund and Sampson 

Lynskey and Evans 

Macaky and Jones 
(Limited) 

Robert Mackay 

Mackenzie, Ott, and 
Co. 

Mackesy and Son 

Maclean and Thom· 
son 

Madill, William Henry .. Madill and Easther 

Mahon, Geoffrey Lawrence 
Man'S, James .. 
Malone, Daniel Joseph 
Manley, Robert Edwin .. Manley and Meadov.s 

14 Panama Street, WeI· 
lington 

7 Ingram Road, Remuera, 
Auckland 

182 Featherston Street, 
Wellington 

Corner Beach Road and 
Customs St., Auckland 

Akaroa 
27 Shortland Street, Auck· 

land 
Customhouse Quay, WeI· 

lington 
Waikumete 
Hamilton 
To Awamutu 
Ri-Igway St., Wanganui.. 
Waipawa 
177 Manchester Street, 

Christchurch 
Morrinsville 

Eltham 
New Plymouth 
146 Manchester Street, 

Christchurch 
Sentinel Rd., Heme Bay 
Frater Avenue, Takapuna 
138 Hereford Street, Christ· 

church 
Otahuhu 
1 Short's Buildings, 145 

Queen Street, Auckland 
268 Lambton Quay, Wei· 

lington 
22 Wellesley Street West, 

Auckland 
218 High Street, Christ· 

church 
36 Victoria St., Wanganui 
Kaingaroa 
7 Craighead St., Timaru .. 
Napier 
Queen Street, Auckland .. 

New Plymouth 
Fenton Street, Stratford .. 
Inglewood 
Waitara, 
Waipukurau 
Hawera 

Te Kuiti 

Hawera 
104 Armagh St., Christ· 

church 
Bluff .. 
148 Rattray St., Dunedin 
Hamilton 
Te Kuiti 

Palmerston North 
Gleeson's Buildings, High 

Street, Auckland 
6 Phoonix Chambers, Queen 

Street, Auckland 
43 Crawford St., Dunedin 

167 Queen St., Auckland 

Blenheim 
Esk Street, Invercargill .. 

Henderson 

26 Swanson St., Auckland 

802 N.Z. Insur. Buildings, 
Queen St., Auckland 

Matamata 
Queen Street, Auckland .. 
Stratford 
32 Hunter St., Wellington 

Date Lie ....... 
granted. 

Court by which 
LIcense gran""'-. 

13 Jan:~~~ellington. 
4 J!'eb., 1921 I Auckland. 

14 Jan., 1921 i Wellington. 

18 Jan., 1921 

21 Feb., 1921 
1 Mar., 1921 

13 Jan., 1921 

18 Jan., 1921 
31 Jan., 1921 
10 Feb., 1921 
11 Jan., 1921 
10 Feb., 1921 
24 Jan., 1921 

27 Jan., 1921 

25 Feb., 1921 
24 Jan., 1921 
24 Jan., 1921 

Auckland. 

Akaroa. 
Auckland. 

Wellington. 

Auckland. 
Hamilton. 
Te Awamutu. 
Wanganui. 
Waipawa. 
Christchurch. 

! Morrinsville. 

Stratford. 
New Plymouth. 
Christchurch. 

4 Feb., 1921 Auckland. 
18 Jan., 1921 I Auckland. 
7 Feb., 1921 I· Christchurch. 

11 Jan., 1921 Otahnhu. 
18 Jan., 1921 Auckland. 

31 Jan., 1921 Wellington. 

18 Jan., 1921 I Auckland. 

17 Jan., 1921 Christchurch. 

8 Feb., 1921 
14 Mar., 1921 
12 Jan., 1921 
17 Jan., 1921 
18 Jan., 1921 

24 Ja.n., 1921 
28 Jan., 1921 
21 Jan., 1921 
2 Feb., 1921 

14 .Jan., 1921 
25 Jan., 1921 

18 Mar., 1921 

25 Jan., 1921 
3 Mar., 1921 

10 Feb., 1921 
20 Jan., 1921 
28 Feb., 1921 
25 Feb., 1921 

19 Jan., 1921 
18 Jan., 1921 

18 Jan., 1921 

18 Jan., 1921 

18 Jan., 1921 

10 Feb., 1921 
4 Mar., 1921 

31 Jan., 1921 

18 Jan., 1921 , 
18 Jan., 1921 

28 Feb., 1921 
18 Jan., 1921 
28 Jan., 1921 
13 Jan., 1921 

Wanganui. 
KaiWa. 
Timaru. 
Napier. 
Auckland. 

I New Plymouth. 
Stratford. 
Inglewood. 
Waitara. 
Waipukurau. 
Hawera. 

Te Kuiti. 

Hawera. 
Christchurch. 

Invereargill. 
Dunedin. 

. Hamilton. 
Te Kuiti. 

Pa1merston North. 
Auckland. 

Auckland. 

Dunedin. 

Auckland. 

Blenheim. 
InvercargilL 

Auokla.nd. 

Auckla.nd. 

Auckland. 

Matamata. 
Auckland. 
Stratford. 
Wellingt{)n. 


